HUNDURE
PXR-71 Mifare
Features
Specifications
Ordering Information
R
eader
Keypad Reader

model)
● Conforms to ISO 14443A; supporting MIFARE card. (Mifare model)
Model No. Identification Color
Package Content:
‧Reader x 1
‧Quick Start Guide x 1
‧Accessory Pack x 1
* Product design and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Model No.
Read Format
Read Range
Comm. Interface
Input Ports
Output Port
LED Indicator
Keypad
Real Time Clock
Beep Tone
Ingress Protection
Power Input
Current Consumption
Operating Temp.
Relative Humidity
Dimension (mm)
Mifare (13.56 MHz )
2 cm
Wiegand
LED Control× 1, Buzzer Control× 1
Case Sensor x 1, Wiegand x 1
Read / Green Bi-color LED x 1 (Status / Power)
12 Keys (0∼9, ＊, ＃)
Yes
Buzzer
N/A
DC 12V
300mA (max.)
20˚C ~ 70˚C / -4˚F ~ 158˚F
20% ~ 80% (Non-condensing)
130 (L) x 45 (W) x 25 (H)
Mifare (13.56 MHz )
2 cm
Wiegand
LED Control× 1, Buzzer Control× 1
Case Sensor x 1, Wiegand x 1
Read / Green Bi-color LED x 1 (Status / Power)
12 Keys (0∼9, ＊, ＃)
Yes
Buzzer
IP65
DC 12V
300mA (max.)
20˚C ~ 70˚C / -4˚F ~ 158˚F
20% ~ 80% (Non-condensing)
130 (L) x 45 (W) x 25 (H)
P X R - 7 1 M W K-WR
Keypad
Wiegand